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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE -6

OVERALL FEEDBACK REPORT 2022-2023

Auxilium College consistently take attempts to uphold excellence in all the activities.
The IQAC initiates the conduct of feedback from stakeholders and appraise the quality of the
activities of college. The feedback is collected from students, parents, alumni, employers and
staff through online ERP portal. The feedback collected from the stakeholders focus on

learning, development, resources and facilities available in the college.

Highlights of the feedback from stakeholders:

Students: More than 80% of the students feel proud to be a student of Auxilium College
(Autonomous), Vellore. Around 48% students strongly agree and 42% agree that all the
facilities and resources provided by the institution helped in the overall development and
transformation to be integrally formed women. More than 80% of the students agreed that
they acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course. Around 80% of the
students agree that the learning they have in the college was very useful in their career.
Around 80% of the students agree that there are sufficient books maintained in the library as
per the syllabus.

Staff: Around 98% staff feel proud to be a Staff of ACK. The staff working in the college,
feel that the syllabus matches to the course and the students acquire the necessary skill set, on
the completion of their course. Also the syllabus is completed on time and revision is done at
periodic intervals. Around 96% of the staff feel that the assessments enable the students to
adequately demonstrate their learning through higher order thinking. More than 97% of the
staff are happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of the institution.

Alumni: More than 90% of the alumni feel proud to be a student of ACK. Around 88% of the

alumni felt that the learning they had in the college is useful in their career. More than 90%



of the alumni feel that they have given importance in strengthening the curriculum and in the
financial strengthening of the college. More than 70% of the students have felt that the
curriculum is updated at periodical intervals and addresses the needs of the socicty. Around
80% of students feel that the values they have learnt during their course of study has made
them a responsible person in the society.

Employers: Around 60% has strongly agreed that the students who join as employees have

unique skill set because of the curriculum provided by the college.

Parent: Around 93% of the parents agree that they feel proud to be the Parent of Auxilium
college students and they acknowledge the quality of teaching offered in the college. Also,
the parents agree that the syllabus are completed on time by the teachers and the
examinations are conducted on the basis of the syllabus. The parents agree that the skill-
based papers satisfy the requirements of the neighbouring industries for job. Parents feel

happy about the Relationship among the Students and the teachers.

The feedbacks were collected from stakeholders in various occasions and annually
through the online portal available in the college website. The feedbacks were analysed by
the Deans and shared with the Heads of the Department and Management in the council
meeting. Later it was shared with the departments for carrying out further actions and to

enhance the quality.
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' Statement

Auxilium College (Autonomous)

Gandhi Nagar, Vellore-632006
Student Overall Feedback SSS 2022-2023

Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly Total
Agree Disagree
1. 1 feel proud to be a studentof | 1227 975 | 296 | 48 | 40 2586
2. The learning 1 have in the 1216 1050 267 36 17 2586
College will be useful in my
career.
3. The key concepts in the 1113 1153 275 26 19 2586
svllabus matches to the course.
4. Students acquire the necessary 1025 1159 336 45 21 2586
skill set, on the completion of
their course. J
5. Syllabus is revised at periodic 990 1129 367 66 34 2586 |
intervals. ;
6. The syllabus is completed on 1041 1056 350 87 52 2586 |
time.
7. Examinations are conducted on 1159 1144 232 32 19 2586
the basis of the syllabus.
8. Assessments enable the 1006 1160 345 56 19 2586
students adequately demonstrate
their learning through higher
order thinking.
9. Curriculum addresses the 1010 1188 329 37 22 2586
_ learning needs of all the students.
10. Sufficient books for students 992 1083 365 81 65 2586
are maintained in the library as
per the syllabus.
11. Skill based papers satisfy the 1042 1119 319 69 37 2586
industrial requirements.
' 12. Teachers have good command 1083 1117 313 43 30 2586
i over the course they teach. ,
" 13. The teaching and nonteaching 1002 1081 372 77 54 2586 |
 staffs are approachable. I
" 14. Curricular, co-curricular, 1045 1062 345 73 61 2586
| extracurricular and extension
| activities are given importance. -
"'15. 1 am happy and satisfied with 1051 1072 347 76 40 2586
1’ the overall curriculum of the
| institution. I
B 16002 16548 4858 852 | 830 | 38790
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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE - 6
REPORT OF OVERALL FEEDBACK SSS BY STUDENT 2022-2023
Auxilium College consistently take attempts to uphold excellence in all the activities.
The IQAC initiates the conduct of feedback from stakeholders and appraise the quality of the
activities of the college. The feedback is collected from students through online ERP.
Total No. of Responses: 2586
More than 80% of the students feel proud to be a student of Auxilium College
(Autonomous), Vellore. Around 48% students strongly agree and 42% agree that all the
facilities and resources provided by the institution helped in the overall development and
transformation to be integrally formed women. More than 80% of the students agreed that
they acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course. Around 80% of the
students agree that the learning they have in the college was very useful in their career.
Around 80% of the students agree that there are sufficient books maintained in the library as

per the syllabus.

1. | feel proud to be a student of ACK.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1227 975 296 48 40 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) | 47.45 37.7 11.45 1.86 1.55 100

| feel proud to be a student of ACK.

Agree, 975

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Agree, 1227 Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 296

Strongly Disagree, 40 Disagree, 48



2. The learning | have in the college will be useful in my career.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St.rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1216 1050 267 36 17 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) | 47.02 40.6 10.32 1.39 0.66 100

The learning | have in the college will be useful in my

Strongly Agree, 1216

career.

Strongly Disagree, 17_/ \_ Disagree, 36

Agree, 1050

“_ Neutral, 267

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

3.The key concepts in the syllabus matches to the course.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1113 1153 275 26 19 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) | 43.04 | 4459 | 10.63 1.01 0.73 100

The key concepts in the syllabus matches to the course.

Strongly Agree, 1113

Agree, 1153

Strongly Disagree, 19/ \_ Disagree, 26

\ “_ Neutral, 275

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree




Table 4. Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course.

PTION I .
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1025 1159 336 45 21 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 39.64 44.82 12.99 1.74 0.81 100

Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the
completion of their course.

Strongly Agree, 102\

Strongly Disagree, 21 / \_ Disagree, 45

Agree, 1159

“_ Neutral, 336

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Syllabus is revised at periodic intervals.

PTION I .
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 990 1129 367 66 34 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 38.28 43.66 14.19 2.55 1.31 100

Strongly Agree, 99

Syllabus is revised at periodic intervals.

0

Strongly Disagree, 34 / \_ Disagree, 66

Agree, 1129

«

~__ Neutral, 367

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree




6. The syllabus is completed on time.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1041 1056 350 87 52 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 40.26 40.84 13.53 3.36 2.01 100

The syllabus is completed on time

Strongly Agree, 1041

Agree, 1056

~ Neutral, 350

Strongly Disagree, 52 / \— Disagree, 87

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

7. Examinations are conducted on the basis of the syllabus.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1159 1144 232 32 19 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 44.82 44.24 8.97 1.24 0.73 100

Examinations are conducted on the basis of the
syllabus.

Strongly Agree, 1159

Agree, 1144

“_ Neutral, 232

Strongly Disagree, 19 / \_ Disagree, 32

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree




8. Assessments enable the students adequately demonstrate their learning through higher

order thinking.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1006 1160 345 56 19 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 38.90 44.86 13.34 2.17 0.73 100

Assessments enable the students adequately

demonstrate their learning through higher order

thinking.

Agree, 1160

K«

~_ Neutral, 345

Strongly Agree, 1006

Strongly Disagree, 19 / \_ Disagree, 56

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. Curriculum addresses the learning needs of all the students

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1010 1188 329 37 22 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 39.06 4594 | 12.72 1.43 0.85 100

Curriculum addresses the learning needs of all the students

Agree, 1188

N

“~_ Neutral, 329

Strongly Agree, 1010

Strongly Disagree, 22 / \ Disagree, 37

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Disagree




10. Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library as per the syllabus.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St.rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 992 1083 365 81 65 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 38.36 41.88 14.11 3.13 2.51 100

Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library

Strongly Agree, 992

as per the syllabus.

Agree, 1083

S

~__ Neutral, 365

| \_ Disagree, 81

Strongly Disagree, 65

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. SKill based papers satisfy the industrial requirements.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1042 1119 319 69 37 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 40.29 43.27 12.34 2.67 1.43 100
Skill based papers satisfy the industrial requirements.
Agree, 1119
= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Agree, 1042

Strongly Disagree, 37

~__Neutral, 319

| \_ Disagree, 69

Strongly Disagree




12. Teachers have good command over the course they teach.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1083 1117 313 43 30 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 41.88 43.19 | 12.10 1.66 1.16 100

Teachers have good command over the course they
teach.

Strongly Agree, 108\

Strongly Disagree, 3

N

Agree, 1117

“_ Neutral, 313

Disagree, 43

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Disagree

13. The teaching and nonteaching staff are approachable.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1002 1081 372 77 54 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 38.75 41.8 14.39 2.98 2.09 100

The teaching and nonteaching staff are approachable.

Strongly Agree, 10(‘

Strongly Disagree, 54

Agree, 1081

~__ Neutral, 372

| \_ Disagree, 77

= Strongly Agree
= Agree

Neutral
= Disagree

Strongly Disagree




14. Curricular, cocurricular, extracurricular and extension activities are given
- importance.
SELIONS l Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St TOTAL
o Agree Disagree
~ RESPONSES 1045 1062 345 73 6l 2586
_PERCENTAGE (%) | 4041 | 4107 | 1334 | 2.8 2.36 100

Curricular, cocurricular, extracurricular and extension
activities are given importance.

Agree, 1062

= Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

Neutral, 345 Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree. 1045

Disagree, 73
Strongly Disagree, 61

15. I am happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of the institution. f

OFEIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St.rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 1051 1072 347 76 40 2586
PERCENTAGE (%) 40.64 41.45 13.42 2.94 1.55 100

I am happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of
the institution.

Agree, 1072

= Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 347
Strongly Agree, 1051

Disagree, 76
Strongly Disagree, 40 "
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Auxilium College (Autonomous)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore-632006
Staff Overall Feedback 2022-2023

| Statement Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly | Total
' agree Disagree
' 1. 1 feel proud to be a staff of 126 17 0 0 1 144
ACK.
2. The learning I have in the 119 23 1 0 1 144 j
College will be useful in my |
| career. ‘
' 3. The key concept in the syllabus 111 30 1 1 1 144 |
matches to the course. J
4. Students acquire the necessary 98 42 3 0 1 144 |
skill set, on the completion of
their course.
5. Syllabus is revised at periodic 112 28 3 0 1 144
intervals. |
6. The syllabus is completed on 113 26 3 1 1 144
time.
7. Examinations are conducted on 122 21 0 0 1 144
the basis of the syllabus.
8. Assessments enable the 99 41 2 1 1 144
students adequately demonstrate
their learning through higher
order thinking.
9. Curriculum addresses the 103 37 3 0 1 144
learning needs of all the students.
10. Sufficient books for students 93 46 4 0 1 144
are maintained in the library as
per the syllabus.
11. Skill based papers satisfy the 87 47 9 0 1 144
industrial requirements.
12. Teachers have good command 113 27 3 0 1 144
over the course they teach.
13. The teaching and nonteaching 101 38 4 0 1 144
staffs are approachable.
14. Curricular, co-curricular, 103 37 2 0 2 144
extracurricular and extension
activities are given importance.
15. 1 am happy and satisfied with 119 23 1 0 1 144
the overall curriculum of the
institution.
1619 483 39 3 16 2160
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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE - 6
REPORT OF THE OVERALL FEEDBACK BY STAFF
2022-2023

Auxilium College consistently take attempts to uphold excellence in all the activities.
The IQAC initiates the conduct of feedback from stakeholders and appraise the quality of the
activities of the college. The feedback is collected from Staff through online ERP.
Total No. of Responses: 144

Around 98% staff feel proud to be a Staff of ACK. The staff working in the college,
feel that the syllabus matches to the course and the students acquire the necessary skill set, on
the completion of their course. Also the syllabus is completed on time and revision is done at
periodic intervals. Around 96% of the staff feel that the assessments enable the students to
adequately demonstrate their learning through higher order thinking. More than 97% of the

staff are happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of the institution.

1. | feel proud to be a Staff of ACK.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 126 17 0 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) | g750 | 11.81 | 0.00 0 0.69 100

Strongly Agree, 126

| feel proud to be a staff of ACK.

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Agree, 17
Strongly Disagree, 1



2. The learning | have in the college will be useful in my career.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 119 23 1 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 82.64 15.97 0.69 0 0.69 100

The learning I have in the college will be useful in my career.

Strongly Agree,
119
Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
Disagree
= Strongly Disagree

\ Agree, 23

Str'\loenltf;t{f;1 ID}sag ree,
1

3.The key concepts in the syllabus matches to the course.

OPTIONS SXoneg Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
gree Disagree
RESPONSES 111 30 1 1 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 100.00 20.83 0.69 0.69 0.69 100

The key concepts in the syllabus matches to the course.

Strongly Agree, 111

Strongly Agree
Agree

= Neutral
Disagree

Agree, 30 Strongly Disagree

\

Neutral, 1
Strongly Disagree, 1 L_Disagree, 1



4. Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 98 42 3 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 68.06 29.17 2.08 0 0.69 100

Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the
completion of their course.

Strongly Agree, 98

Agree, 42

Neutral, 3

Strongly Disagree, 1

Strongly Agree
Agree

= Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Syllabus is revised at periodic intervals.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 112 28 3 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 77.78 19.44 2.08 0.00 0.69 100
Syllabus is revised at periodic intervals.
Strongly Agree, 112
Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
Disagree
Agree, 28 Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 3

Strongly Disagree, 1




6. The syllabus is completed on time.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 113 26 3 1 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 78.47 18.06 2.08 0.69 0.69 100
The syllabus is completed on time.
Strongly Agree, 113
Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
Disagree
Agree, 26 Strongly Disagree
Neutral, 3
Disagree, 1
Strongly Disagree, 1
7. Examinations are conducted on the basis of the syllabus.
OPTIONS SXoneg Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
gree Disagree
RESPONSES 122 21 0 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 84.72 14.58 0.00 0 0.69 100

Examinations are conducted on the basis of
the syllabus.

Strongly Agree, 122

Agree, 21

Strongly Disagree, 1

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




8. Assessments enable the students adequately demonstrate their learning through higher
order thinking.

OPTIONS SXongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
gree Disagree
RESPONSES 99 41 2 1 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 68.75 28.47 1.39 0.69 0.69 100

Assessments enable the students adequately demonstrate

their learning through higher order thinking.

Strongly Agree, 99

Strongly Disagree, 1

Agree, 41

Neutral, 2
Disagree, 1

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. Curriculum addresses the learning needs of all the students

OPTIONS SXoneg Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
gree Disagree
RESPONSES 103 37 3 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 71.53 25.69 2.08 0 0.69 100

9. Curriculum addresses the learning needs of all the

Strongly Agree, 103

students

Agree, 37

Disagred\€utral, 3
Strongly Disagree, 1

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




10. Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library as per the syllabus.

OPTIONS

Strongly

Strongly

Agree Neutral | Disagree . TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 93 46 4 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 64.58 31.94 2.78 0 0.69 100
Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library
as per the syllabus.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree, 93 = Neutral
Agree, 46
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Neutral, 4
Strongly Disagree, 1
11. SKill based papers satisfy the industrial requirements.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 87 47 9 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 60.42 32.64 6.25 0 0.69 100

Skill based papers satisfy the industrial requirements.

Strongly Agree, 87

Agree, 47

Strongly Disagree, 1

Neutral, 9

Strongly Agree

Agree

= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




12. Teachers have good command over the course they teach.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 113 27 3 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 78.47 18.75 2.08 0 0.69 100
Teachers have good command over the course they teach.
Strongly Agree, 113 Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
Disagree
Agree, 27 Strongly Disagree
Neutral, 3
Disagree, 0
13. The teaching and nonteaching staff are approachable.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree St_rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 101 38 4 0 1 144
PERCENTAGE (%) 70.14 26.39 2.78 0 0.69 100

The teaching and nonteaching staff are approachable.

Strongly Agree, 101

Strongly Disagree, 1

Agree, 38

Neutral, 4

Strongly Agree

Agree
= Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




f 14. Curricular, cocnrrlcnlar. extracurricular and utemlon activities are given importance.
| OPTIONS - Strongly | ' | Strongly | |

‘ Agree | Agree | Neutral i Disagree | Disagree | TOTAL
| RESPONSES A (LR S B V) ‘ 2 1 0 ' 2 e
 PERCENTAGE (%) | 71.53 | 2569 L1139 0 AN I L [
Curricular, cocurnicular, extracurricular and extension
activities are given importance.
Strongly Agree, 103 ; Agr
® Neutral
~£ I VT
Agree, 37 R '
Neutral, 2
Strongly Disagree, 2
B 1S. I am happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of the institution.
OFTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St.rongly TOTAL
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 119 23 1 0 | 144
| PERCENTAGE (%) 82.64 15.97 0.69 0 0.69 100
| am happy and satisfied with the overall curriculum of the
institution.
Strongly Agree, 119 Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
i Disagree
;';a: Strongly Disagree
\ Agree, 23
Neutral, |
Strongly Disagree, 1
o JJIL =
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Auxilium College (Autonomous)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore-632006
Parents Overall Feedback 2022-2023

Statement Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly = Total
I o ~agree Disagree f
- 1. 1 feel proud to be the Parent of 84 61 8 I I o155
‘;\(%\* —_— 0 —— - S S S—
2. The quality of teaching offered 84 61 9 0 l 155
_in the college N
3. Examination system adopted in 76 68 10 0 1 155
_the college 4
- 4. Intellectual growth of the 71 63 18 2 1 155
- student after admission into our
college:
5. Discipline of your ward after 79 63 12 0 1 155
' admussion in the college
- 6. Technical knowledge acquired 65 69 16 4 1 155
. by your ward after admission into
| our college
| 7. Communication skills acquired 76 65 11 2 1 155
' by your ward after admission into
_our college
| 8. Spiritual growth of your ward 75 54 24 1 1 155
' 9. Teacher Student relationship 79 58 17 1 155
{ 10. Relationship among the 90 56 8 0 1 155
. Students
[ 779 628 133 30 10 1550
- &
Lo 5:40’1/ -
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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE - 6
REPORT OF THE OVERALL FEEDBACK BY PARENTS
2022 - 2023

The IQAC of Auxilium College focus on the excellence of the college and it
constantly strives to uphold quality in the academic and administrative services. Feedback is
collected from parents during parents’ teachers meeting and also through link provided in the
website on important aspects like usefulness of the courses in terms of employability,
updating of syllabus and relevance of course contents.
Total Number of Responses: 155

Around 93% of the parents agree that they feel proud to be the Parent of Auxilium
college students and they acknowledge the quality of teaching offered in the college. Also,
the parents agree that the syllabus are completed on time by the teachers and the
examinations are conducted on the basis of the syllabus. The parents agree that the skill-
based papers satisfy the requirements of the neighbouring industries for job. Parents feel

happy about the Relationship among the Students and the teachers.

Table 1: 1 feel proud to be the Parent of ACK.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 84 61 8 1 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) 54.19 39.35 5.16 0.65 0.65 100

| feel proud to be the Parent of ACK.

Agree, 61 = Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

Strongly Agree, 84 Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 8
Disagree, 1
Strongly
Disagree, 1



Table 2. The quality of teaching offered in the college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 84 61 9 0 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) 54.19 39.35 5.81 0.00 0.65 100

The quality of teaching offered in the college

Strongly Agree, 84

Agree, 61

| \ Neutral, 9

Strongly Disagree, 1

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Table 3. Examination system adopted in the college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 76 68 10 0 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) | 49.03 | 43.87 6.45 0.00 0.65 100

Strongly Agree, 76

Examination system adopted in the college

Neutral, 10

Disagree, 0

Agree, 68

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




Table 4. Intellectual growth of the student after admission into our college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 71 63 18 2 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) 4581 | 40.65 | 11.61 1.29 0.65 100

Intellectual growth of the student after admission into
our college

Strongly Agree, 71

Agree, 63

Neutral, 18

Disagree, 2

Strongly Disagree, 1

= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Table 5. Discipline of your ward after admission in the college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 79 63 12 0 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) | 50.97 | 40.65 7.74 0.00 0.65 100

Discipline of your ward after admission in the college

Strongly Agree, 79

Agree, 63

~ Neutral, 12

Strongly Disagree, 1

= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree




Table 6. Technical knowledge acquired by your ward after admission into our college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 65 69 16 4 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) 41.94 44.52 10.32 2.58 0.65 100

Technical knowledge acquired by your ward after
admission into our college

Agree, 69

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree, 65 Neutral, 16

Disagree, 4
Strongly Disagree, 1

Table 7. Communication skills acquired by your ward after admission into our college

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 76 65 11 2 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) 49.03 41.94 7.10 1.29 0.65 100

Communication skills acquired by your ward after
admission into our college

Agree, 65 = Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Agree, 76 Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 11 .
Disagree, 2

Strongly Disagree, 1




Table 8. Spiritual growth of your ward

Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 75 54 24 1 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) | 48.39 | 34.84 | 15.48 0.65 0.65 100

Strongly Agree, 75

Spiritual growth of your ward

Agree, 54

[ Disagree, 1
Strongly Disagree, 1

Neutral, 24

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Table 9. Teacher Student relationship

Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 79 58 17 0 1 155
PERCENTAGE (%) | 50.97 | 37.42 | 10.97 0 0.65 100

Strongly Agree, 79

Teacher Student relationship

Agree, 58

~ Neutral, 17

\_Strongly Disagree, 1

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree




s Table 10. Relationship among the Students
Strongly o N o .| Strongly
L] g | o] Nownal | Disueres | piapree |

RESPONSES 0 | 56| 8 | 0o | 1 | 15

' PERCENTAGE (%) | 5806 | 36.13 516 | 000 | 065

Relationship among the Students

= Strongly Agree
Agree, 56 Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree, 90 ;
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 8

Strongly Disagree, 1

=g
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Auxilium College (Autonomous)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore-632006
Alumni Overall Feedback 2022-2023

l Statement ] Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree | Strongly Total .
L agree Disagree
| 1. Ifeel proud to be a student of ACK. 220 13 | 29 | 3 | 5 392
] 2. The learning | had in the college is 175 171 38 4 | a4 392 !
l useful in my career. ]
| 3. The developments in the College 151 169 54 12 6 392
} in recent years are appreciative.
[
| 4. The new courses introduced meet 129 185 64 8 6 392
the contemporary requirements.
5. ACK is involving alumni in its 130 191 54 11 6 392
activities.
6. The alumni have a role to play in 117 187 75 8 5 392
strengthening the curriculum.
7. The alumni have a role to play in 118 194 57 16 7 392
financially strengthening the
College.
8. The Curriculum has developed my 131 194 56 5 6 392
skills.
9. Curriculum is updated at 118 194 68 7 5 392

periodical intervals and addresses
the needs of the society.

10. Assessments enable the 129 190 60 6 7 392
students adequately to demonstrate
their learning through higher order

thinking.

11. Sufficient books for students are 172 155 48 6 11 392
maintained in the library as per the

syllabus.

12. | feel very happy to visit my 125 181 71 10 5 392

Alma mater and to contribute
academically and financially.

13. The management and the staff 145 174 59 6 8 392
encourage and support me in all my

endeavours.

14. In my workplace | demonstrate 118 197 66 6 5 392

the values and skills imbibed from
my Alma mater.

15. The values | learnt during my 191 160 33 3 5 392
course of study has made me a
responsible person in the society.

2169 2677 832 111 91 5880
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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE -6
REPORT OF THE ALUMNI OVERALL FEEDBACK
2022-2023
Auxilium College consistently strives to uphold quality in the curriculum provided by

the college. The IQAC initiates the conduct of feedback, from alumni through ERP portal
yearly. On the occasion of Alumni reunions days, the alumni share their feedback with the
management and department staff on important aspects like usefulness of the courses in terms
of employability or higher studies, updating of syllabus and relevance of course contents.

Total Number of Responses: 392

More than 90% of the alumni feel proud to be a student of ACK. Around 88% of the alumni
felt that the learning they had in the college is useful in their career. More than 90% of the
alumni feel that they have given importance in strengthening the curriculum and in the
financial strengthening of the college. More than 70% of the students have felt that the
curriculum is updated at periodical intervals and addresses the needs of the society. Around
80% of students feel that the values they have learnt during their course of study has made

them a responsible person in the society.

Table 1: 1 feel proud to be a student of ACK.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 220 135 29 3 5) 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 56.12 34.44 7.40 0.77 1.28 100
| feel proud to be a student of ACK.
Agree, 135 = Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree, Neutral
220 = Disagree
\\ = Strongly Disagree
_ Neutral, 29
Stronglylesagree, Disagree, 3



Table 2. The learning | had in the college is useful in my career.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 175 171 38 4 4 392
PERCENTAGE (%) | 44.64 43.62 9.69 1.02 1.02 100

The learning I had in the college is useful in my

Strongly Agree, 175

Strongly Disagree, 4

career.

)\

Agree, 171

Neutral, 38

Disagree, 4

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 3. The developments in the College in recent years are appreciative.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree

RESPONSES 151 169 54 12 6 392

PERCENTAGE (%) | 38.52 | 43.11 | 13.78 3.06 1.53 100

The developments in the College in recent years are
appreciative.

Strongly Agree, 151

Strongly Disagree, 6

Agree, 169

\ Neutral, 54

Disagree, 12

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree




Table 4. The new courses introduced meet the contemporary requirements.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 129 185 64 8 6 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 32.91 47.19 16.33 2.04 1.53 100

The new courses introduced meet the contemporary
requirements.

Strongly Agree, 129

Agree, 185

\

Neutral, 64

g Disagree, 8
Strongly Disagree,
6

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 5. ACK is involving alumni in its activities

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 130 191 54 11 6 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 33.16 48.72 | 13.78 2.81 1.53 100

Strongly Agree, 130

ACK is involving alumni in its activities.

Agree, 191

\ Neutral, 54

Strongly Disagree, - Disagree, 11

6

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree




Table 6. The alumni have a role to play in strengthening the curriculum.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 117 187 75 8 5 392
PERCENTAGE (%) | 29.85 | 47.7 | 19.13 2.04 1.28 100

The alumni have a role to play in strengthening the
curriculum.

Strongly Agree, 117

Agree, 187

\ Neutral, 75

Strongly Disagree,- Disagree, 8
5

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 7. The alumni have a role to play in financially strengthening the

College.
Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 118 194 57 16 7 392
PERCENTAGE (%) | 30.10 | 49.49 | 1454 4.08 1.79 100

The alumni have a role to play in financially
strengthening the College.

Strongly Agree, 118

Agree, 194

Strongly Disagree, 7

Neutral, 57

Disagree, 16

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree




Table 8: The Curriculum has developed my skills.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 131 194 56 5 6 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 33.42 49.49 | 14.29 1.28 1.53 100

The Curriculum has developed my skills.

Agree, 194

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

\ Neutral, 56

. Disagree, 5
Strongly Disagree, 6

Strongly Agree, 131

Table 9. Curriculum is updated at periodical intervals and addresses the needs of the

society.
Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 118 194 68 7 5 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 30.10 49.49 17.35 1.79 1.28 100

Curriculum is updated at periodical intervals and
addresses the needs of the society.

Agree, 194

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

\ Neutral, 68

Strongly Agree, 118 .
gy g Disagree, 7

Strongly Disagree, 5



Table 10. Assessments enable the students adequately to demonstrate their
learning through higher order thinking.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 129 190 60 6 7 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 32.91 48.47 15.31 1.53 1.79 100

Assessments enable the students adequately to
demonstrate their learning through higher order thinking.

Strongly Agree, 129

Agree, 190

V.

Disagree,

Strongly Disagree, 7

utral, 60

6

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 11. Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library as per the

syllabus.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 172 155 48 6 11 392
PERCENTAGE (%) 43.88 39.54 12.24 1.53 2.81 100

Sufficient books for students are maintained in the library as
per the syllabus.

Strongly Agree, 172

Strongly Disagree,

11

Agree, 155

\ Neutral, 48

Disagree, 6

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree




Table 12. I feel very happy to visit my Alma mater and to contribute

academically and financially.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 125 181 71 10 5 392
PERCENTAGE (%) | 31.89 46.17 | 18.11 2.55 1.28 100

I feel very happy to visit my Alma mater and to
contribute academically and financially.

Strongly Agree, 125

Agree, 181

\

Strongly Disagree, 5

Neutral, 71

Disagree, 10

= Strongly Agree

= Agree

Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 13. The management and the staff encourage and support me in all my

endeavours.
Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 145 174 59 6 8 392
PERCENTAGE (%) | 36.99 44.39 15.05 1.53 2.04 100

The management and the staff encourage and
support me in all my endeavours.

Strongly Agree, 145

Agree, 174

Strongly Disagree, 8

Neutral, 59

Disagree, 6

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

= Disagree

= Strongly Disagree




Table 14, In my workplace | demonstrate the values and skills imbibed from my |
Alma mater,

OPTIONS Strongly
Agree
RESPONSES 18

 PERCENTAGE (%) | 30.10

Agree

197
50.26

Neutral

00
16.84

|

|

Strongly \

isagree Total
Digagree Disagree | ota
O 5 - 392
.53 128 100

In my workplace I demonstrate the values and skills
imbibed from my Alma mater.

Agree, 197

Strongly Agree, 118

\ Neutral, 66

Disagree, 6

Strongly Disagree, 5

» Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

Table 15. The values I learnt during my course of study has made me a responsible

erson in the society.

Strongly ) Strongly ‘

OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total |
 RESPONSES 191 160 33 3 5 392
| |
| PERC('%TAGE 4872 | 4082 | 842 | 077 | 128 | 100

The values I learnt during my course of study has
made me a responsible person in the society.

Strongly Agree, 191

[QAC CO-ORDINATOR

AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous)

~ Gandhi Nagar, Veellore - 632 006.

~ Agree, 160

Neutral, 33

5 Disagree, 3
Strongly Disagree, 5

= Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

« Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

=&
- e ‘S"/f)/x/
&
PRINCIPAL

AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006.
Vellore District, Tamil Nadu.

| .




Auxilium College (Autonomous)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore-632006
Employer Overall Feedback 2022-2023

Statement Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree Strongly;[ Total
1. The key concepts addressed in | 16 4 4 3 0 27

the course are to the standards of
the industry. N ¢

2. Students acquire the necessary 1 11 3 [ P77

skill set. on the completion of
_their course.

agree Disagree I
i 1
i
\

3. Curriculum revision is done 13 9 3 2 0 27
- based on the industrial [
_ development. | -
4. Students who join as employees 14 9 2 2 0 27

have unique skill set like
' communication, Team spirit,
| Creativity, Responsibility etc.

i 5. Students are able to apply the 10 14 2 1 0 27
' knowledge gained, in our

organizations.
' 6. Guest lectures from the 14 9 2 1 1 27

industrial experts give good
industry — academia knowledge to

the students.
- 7. Industrial visits enable students 12 9 2 2 2 27
- understand the practicality of the

course.

8. Industrial expert for curriculum 15 9 1 1 1 27

development enhances the quality
of the institution.

- 9. Skill based paper help students 16 10 1 0 0 27
- on bringing out their capabilities

10. I am happy and satisfied with 14 9 2 1 \ 27
the students who join our
organization ;
135 93 22 14 6 270 \
— . SN N =
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AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous), GANDHI NAGAR, VELLORE - 6
REPORT OF OVERALL FEEDBACK BY EMPLOYER 2022 - 2023
The IQAC of Auxilium College focus on the excellence of the college and it
constantly strives to uphold quality in the academic and administrative services. The
Employers share their feedback with the management and IQAC, through link provided in the
website on important aspects like usefulness of the courses in terms of employability,
updating of syllabus and relevance of course contents.

Total number of responses: 27

Table 1: The key concepts addressed in the course are to the standards of the industry

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 16 4 4 3 0 27
PERCENTAGE (%) | 59.26 | 1481 | 1481 11.11 0.00 100

The key concepts addressed in the course are to the
standards of the industry

Agree, 4

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral, 4 Neutral
Strongly Agree, 16
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Disagree, 3



Table2. Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the completion of their course.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 11 11 3 1 1 27
PERCENTAGE(%)| 40.74 40.74 11.11 3.70 3.70 100

Students acquire the necessary skill set, on the
completion of their course.

Agree, 11

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Neutral, 3 Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree, 11
AN Disagree, 1

Strongly Disagree, 1

Table 3. Curriculum revision is done based on the industrial development.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 13 9 3 2 0 27
PERCENTAGE (%) 48.15 | 33.33 | 11.11 741 0.00 100

Curriculum revision is done based on the industrial
development

Agree, 9

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree, 13 Neutral, 3

Disagree, 2




Table 4. Students who join as employees have unique skill set like
communication, Team spirit, Creativity, Responsibility etc.
OPTIONS S’t‘{\ongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total

gree Disagree
RESPONSES 14 9 2 2 0 27
PERCENTAGE (%) | 51.85 | 3333 | 741 7.41 0.00 100

Students who join as employees have unique skill set
like communication, Team spirit, Creativity,
Responsibility etc.

Agree, 9

= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Agree, 14

Neutral, 2 Strongly Disagree

Disagree, 2

Table 5. Students are able to apply the knowledge gained, in our organizations.

OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree

RESPONSES 10 14 2 1 0 27

PERCENTAGE (%) 37.04 51.85 7.41 3.70 0.00 100

Students are able to apply the knowledge gained, in our
organizations.

Agree, 14

= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
~Neutral, 2

Strongly Agree, 10

Disagree, 1




Table 6. Guest lectures from the industrial experts give good industry — academia
knowledge to the students.

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 14 9 2 1 1 27
PERCENTAGE (%) 51.85 33.33 7.41 3.70 3.70 100

Guest lectures from the industrial experts give good
industry — academia knowledge to the students.

Strongly Agree, 14

Strongly Disagree, 1

Agree, 9

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral

Disagree

~__Neutral, 2

Strongly Disagree

Disagree, 1

Table 7. Industrial visits enable students understand the practicality of the course.
Strongly . Strongly

OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total

RESPONSES 12 9 2 2 2 27

PERCENTAGE (%) | 4444 | 3333 | 741 7.41 7.41 100

Industrial visits enable students understand the
practicality of the course.

Strongly Agree, 12

Agree, 9

= Strongly Agree

= Agree
Neutral
Neutral, 2 Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Disagree, 2

\_Strongly Disagree, 2



Table 8. Industrial expert for curriculum development enhances the quality of the

institution.
OPTIONS Strongly Agree | Neutral | Disagree St_rongly Total
Agree Disagree
RESPONSES 15 9 1 1 1 27
PERCENTAGE (%) 55.56 3333 | 3.70 3.70 3.70 100

Industrial expert for curriculum development enhances
the quality of the institution.

= Strongly Agree
Agree, 9 S
= Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Agree, 15
Strongly Disagree

Neutral, 1

Disagree, 1
Strongly Disagree, 1

Table 9. Skill based paper help students on bringing out their capabilities

Strongly . Strongly
OPTIONS Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree Total
RESPONSES 16 10 1 0 0 27
PERCENTAGE (%) | 59.26 37.04 3.70 0 0.00 100

Skill based paper help students on bringing out their
capabilities

= Strongly Agree
= Agree
Agree, 10 Neutral
Strongly Agree, 16 Disagree
Strongly Disagree

—— Neutral, 1



_ Table 10. 1 am happy and satisfied with the students who join our organization
OPTIONS Sxm?gly Agree | Neutral | Disagree S(mngly Total
A gree Disagree
 RESPONSES 14 9 ) I I 27
. PERCENTAGE (%) | S1.85 | 3333 | 74| 3.70 3.70 100

I am happy and satisfied with the students who join our

organization

Agree, 9

Strongly Agree. 14

Neutral, 2

Disagree, 1

[TQAC CO-ORDINATOR
AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomeus)
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006.

Strongly Disagree,

= Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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